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EASTERN DIVISION

Tom Walrond, Division Director

727.567.5500  |  tom.walrond@raymondjames.com

   Kelly Anderson, Regional Director, Northeast Region 

518.213.5657  |  kelly.anderson@raymondjames.com

   Courtland Williams, Regional Director, Mid-Atlantic Region 
864.289.2100 | courtland.williams@raymondjames.com

   Gregg Stupinski, Regional Director, South Atlantic Region 

904.348.5430  |  gregg.stupinski@raymondjames.com

   Tim Killgoar, Regional Director, Florida Region 

727.567.5201  |  tim.killgoar@raymondjames.com

CENTRAL DIVISION

Patrick O’Connor, Division Director 

727.567.6344  |  patrick.oconnor@raymondjames.com

   Amy Smart, Regional Director, Mid-American Region

216.292.8834  |  amy.smart@raymondjames.com

   Dominic Prioli, Regional Director, Great Lakes Region

727.567.3672  |  dominic.prioli@raymondjames.com 

   Michael O’Meara, Regional Director, Midwest Region

314.214.2100  |  mike.omeara@raymondjames.com

WESTERN DIVISION

Bert White, Division Director 

727.567.0007 | bert.white@raymondjames.com

   Edward Sudzina, Regional Director, Western Gulf Region 

248.620.8451  |  edward.sudzina@raymondjames.com

   Rick Sanchez, Regional Director, West Coast Region 

925.952.5261  |  rick.sanchez@raymondjames.com 

   John Simmons, Regional Director, California Region 

619.708.7708  |  john.simmons@raymondjames.com


